
                                                                                                                                  

Secretaria Municipal de Saúde 
Rua Farmacêutico João de Paula 216 – Centro 

CEP: 37.143-000 – Serrania/MG 
Fone/Fax: (35) 3284-1862 / E-mail: gabinetesaude@serrania.mg.gov.br 

 

 

PROCESSO SELETIVO 03/2021 

Agente Comunitário de Saúde  

GABARITO 

QUESTÃO RESPOSTA 

1 A 

2 C 

3 D 

4 C 

5 B 

6 B 

7 C 

8 B 

9 A 

10 D 

11 B 

12 D 

13 A 

14 A 

15 D 

16 C 

17 A 

18 D 

19 B 

20 C 
 

 

 

Serrania, 16 de maio de 2021. 

 


